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District Legal Services Authority: 

1  "ABHILASHA" Kadam Layout,
 Barchiwala Colony, Sampige Nagar,
 Dharwad

67 Male BA LLB (Spl) KAR/112/2015 06/02/2015 9480555192 8073486781 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

2 1st Cross, Neharu Nagar,
 Haliyal Road, Dharwad

50 Female B.A, LL.M KAR/1549/2012 24/08/2012 7338594089 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

3 Gulaganjikoppa, Giriyappanavar Chawl,
Dharwad

47 Female B.A, LL.B KAR/1051/2006 07/04/2006 7338573103 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

4 Doddamanichal,Gulaganjikoppa,
 Dharwad - 580008.

44 Female B.A, LL.B KAR/3592/2006 13/10/2006 9448059014 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

5  W/o C. V. Pattanshetti, Bush galli,
 Ravivar Peth, Dharwad

59 Female B.com, LL.B KAR/28/1992 03/01/1992 7411540269 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

6  Kalpataru, # 67,1st main,
 3rd Cross, Narayanpur,
 Dharwad - 580008

54 Female B.A LL.B KAR/71/2014 14/07/2015 9845432916 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

7 Hosa Oni, Saidapur,
  Dharwad - 580001

45 Female B.Com LL.B (Spl.) KAR/1026/2008 06/06/2008 9481722198 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

8  #3, 1st Main Road,
 Kelageri, Dharwad

40 Female B.Com LL.B KAR/1699/2016 16/09/2016 9449327251 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

9  Shambhavi Colony, Ist Cross,
 Gandhi Nagar, Dharwad

44 Female B.Com LL.B KAR/863/2008 11/04/2008 8867376668 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

10  # 30/2, Jamadar Galli,
 Line Bazar, Dharwad

34 Female B.A LL.B KAR/2290/2017 27/10/2017 8904538993 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

11  B1. 43, Michigan Compound,
 Saptapur, Dharwad

59 Female B.Sc LL.B (Spl.) KAR/19/1998 09/01/1998 9482237319 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

12 Pragati Nilaya, 6th Cross,
 Malamaddi, Dharwad

39 Female B.A LL.B KAR/1209/2015 14/08/2015 9164124685 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

13 Chaitanya Nagar, Dharwad 36 Female B.A LL.B KAR/269/2016 18/03/2016 9972968006 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

14 Kalyan Nagar, 9th Cross, Dharwad - 580007. 75 Male B.Com LL.B (Spl.) KAR/372/1979 14/09/1979 8310031135 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

15   C/o - C. A. Murashilli, Sattur,
 Tq: Dist: Dharwad

45 Female B.Sc LL.B KAR/3395/2005 23/09/2005 9663056201 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

16   Shambhavi Sadhunavar Estate Dharwad 57 Female M.A LL.B KAR/27/2006 20/01/2006 9980381950 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

17 Shambhavi Sadhunavar Estate Dharwad 50 Female B.A LL.B KAR/909/2007 01/06/2007 9902232982 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

18  Shivaganga Nagar, Dharwad 42 Male M.A. LL.B (Spl.) KAR/681/2009 24/04/2009 8892947558 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

19  C/o V.N.Hosamani,
 Lakamanahalli oni, Hosayallapur, Dharwad

39 Female MA. LL.B (Spl.) KAR/3504/2008 14/11/2008 9880042848 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

20  Sai Virat, Apartment,
 II floor, # 202, Kalyan Nagar, Dharwad

54 Female B.Com LL.B (Spl.) KAR/903/1998 24/07/1998 9481124415 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

21 Balagi Oni, Kamalapur,
 Dharwad - 580008

46 Female B.A LL.B KAR/3145/2003 11/10/2003 8722963041 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

22 Desai Oni, Narendra,
 Dist: Dharwad

47 Female M.A LL.M KAR/714/2005 01/04/2005 9743121705 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad
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23  M.M. Kadakol,
 At: Karikatti, Tq: Saundatti,
 Dist: Belagavi

36 Female B.A LL.B
 LL.M KAR/391/2015 27/03/2015 8618681969 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

24 Durga Nivas, Near Karnataka Vyayam Shala Road,
Killa, Dharwad-580008

45 Female B.Com LL.B KAR/676/06 03/03/2006 9986260232 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

25 Hanumantha Devara Gudi Oni,
 Shukrawar Peth, Dharwad

64 Female M.A LL.B (Spl.) KAR/367/1991 19/04/1991 9880323790 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

26  R/o Hebballi, Tq: Dist: Dharwad 40 Female B.A LL.B KAR/1874/2009 28/09/2009 8217360841 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

27 G-14, Law Chamber,
 District Court Complex, Dharwad

52 Male B.A LL.B (Spl.) KAR/227/2011 18/03/2011 9964324754 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

28  G-14, Law Chamber,
 District Court Complex, Dharwad

44 Female B.A LL.B (Spl.) KAR/1566/2012 24/08/2012 9900680510 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

29  Opposite District Court, Dharwad 59 Female B.A LL.B (Spl.) KAR/504/1989 14/06/1989 9449821940 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

30  M.B Nagar, Koppadkeri,
 Dharwad - 580008

62 Male B.A LL.B KAR/866/2000 01/04/2000 9448560172 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

31   Amminabhavi,
 Tq: Dist: Dharwad - 580001

42 Male B.A LL.B (Spl.) KAR/295/2010 05/03/2010 9901468041 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

32 Govankoppa Tq:Dist: Dharwad 33 Female B.A LL.B KAR/1377/2015 21/08/2015 8792337563 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

33   Hebballi, Tq: Dist: Dharwad 40 Female B.A LL.B KAR/2593/2017 24/11/2017 7259217983 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

34  C/o Dr. N. K. Ulligeri, 1st Main,
 6th Cross, # 156, Narayanpur, Dharwad

43 Female B.Com LL.B KAR/1762/2011 16/09/2011 8123632026 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

35  H.No 141, Ashray Colony,
  Rayapur, Dharwad

54 Female B.Com LL.B KAR/201/2009 06/02/2009 8762672591 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

36 Hosayallapur, Nekar Oni,
 Dharwad - 01

58 Female B.A LL.B (Spl.) KAR/1090/1991 12/12/1991 9448559935 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

37  Kyarakoppa, Dharwad 42 Female B.A LL.B KAR/602/2018 27/04/2018 7829284596 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

38  Sri. Shivashakti Sai Nilaya, Sonapur,
 1st Cross, Mehaboobnagar, Dharwad

60 Female B.A LL.B KAR/1721/98 27/11/1998 9182154120 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

39 Mruthyunjay Nagar, Dharwad 40 Female B.A LL.B KAR/878/2015 21/05/2016 8971932419 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

40  W/o - S.S. Pralayakalmath,
 #36/2, Opposite District Court,
 Belgaum Road, Dharwad - 580001

43 Female B.A LL.B KAR/606/2012 25/05/2012 8971647539 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

41 Desai Galli, Gandhi Chowk,
 Dharwad - 01

43 Female B.A LL.B KAR/2892/2005 02/09/2005 8310553717 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

42  #16, "Makarand" Hukkerikarnagar,
 Y.S Colony, Dharwad - 04

48 Female B.Com LL.B KAR/1412/2001 23/06/2001 9448660336 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

43  Hosayallapur Road, Dharwad. 38 Female M.A LL.B KAR/264/2020 13/03/2020 9740461708 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

44  At: Honnapur, Tq: Alnavar,
 Dist: Dharwad - 580007

51 Male B.A LL.B (Spl.) KAR/484/2007 16/03/2007 9731869054 9686634066 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

45 C/o L.S Mallangoudra,
 Yadeyuru Siddalingeshwar Temple,
 Betageri, Gadag

29 Female B.A LL.B KAR/883/2021 03/02/2022 7406858997 7847082309 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

46
 At Post: Lingaraj Hallikeri,
 B.N. Shelke Layout, K.E.B Road,
 Haliyal, Tq: Haliyal
 Dist: Uttar Kannada - 581329

28 Female B.B.A LL.B (Hon's) KAR/5021/21 10/12/2021 8088461924 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad
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47  At: Basava Banu,
 Shriram Nagar, Dharwad

48 Male M.A LL.B (Spl.) KAR/2069/2001 18/08/2001 9448267377 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

48 Hanumanth Nagar, Dharwad 39 Female B.A LL.B (Spl.) KAR/651/2013 24/05/2013 9902224990 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

49 Hosayallapur Road,
 Minajagi Chawll, Dharwad

35 Male B.Com LL.B KAR/736/2021 03/02/2022 8792266193 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

50  Bani Oni, Navalur, Dharwad 48 Female B.A LL.B (Spl.) KAR/899/2011 26/08/2011 8892719725 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

51  # 58, Sai Belaku, Gayatripuram, Dharwad 46 Female M.A LL.B KAR/275/2016 09/03/2018 9986678963 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

52 C/o S.V Mokashi, Line Bazar, Dharwad 47 Male B.Com LL.B (Spl.) KAR/928/2009 12/06/2009 9342171793 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

53  Room No. 12, Despandi Chawl,
 Opp. District Court Dharwad

32 Male B.A LL.B (Hon's) KAR/1039/2014 18/07/2014 8748004402 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

54  S.B.Surakod, C/o L.S. Shivapur,
 Chavani Oni, Hosayallapur, Dharwad

45 Female B.A LL.B KAR/591/2007 23/03/2007 6361836987 7204950597 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

55  Near Last Bus Stop, Hubballi 63 Female B.A LL.B (Spl.) KAR/836/1995 22/04/1995 9916244197 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

56  Shivaji Road, Gandhi Chowk,
 Dharwad-580001

44 Female B.A LL.B (Spl.) KAR/2648/2006 25/08/2006 9481930294 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

57  # 5, Dr Jamadhar Building,
 Ullagaddi Line, Dharwad

43 Male B.Com LL.B KAR/1568/2012 24/08/2012 9035678807 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

58  HSY Dundi Oni, Dharwad - 580001 44 Female B.A LL.B (Spl.) KAR/2277/2010 20/08/2010 9341102261 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

59 76/B2K Plot No. 3
 Behind Godhavari Hostel,
 Gopalpur, Dharwad - 580007

44 Female M.A LL.B (Spl.) KAR/3550/2010 29/10/2010 8105817485 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2086 DLSA, Dharwad

60  F-10 District Court Campus,
 Law Chamber, Dharwad

46 Female B..A LL.B KAR/1006/2009 19/06/2009 8088328182 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 DLSA, Dharwad

61   R/o:Belligatti 31
Female

BA.LLB (spl) KAR3000/2019 22-11-2019 8951332563 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, KUNDAGOL

62  R/O:Pasupatihala 28
Female

BA.LLB KAR301/2023 06-01-2023 9886617094 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, KUNDAGOL

63  R/o :Kundagol 27
Male

BBA.LLB (Hon’s) KAR3931/2021 29-10-2021 7975073370 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, KUNDAGOL

64  R/o:Yarinarayanapur 50
Male

LLB (spl) KAR3498/2007 05-10-2007 9481730585 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, KUNDAGOL

65  R/o :Nehru Ngara Kundagol 31
Male

BA.LLB KAR545/2019 22-11-2019 7829341848 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, KUNDAGOL

66  R/o :B R Ambedkara Nagara Kundagol 31
Male

BA.LLB (spl) KAR2354/2017 27-10-2017 9341455863 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, KUNDAGOL

67  R/o :Devanur 42
Male

BA.LLB (spl) KAR460/2011 15-04-2011 9164238132
- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, KUNDAGOL

68  R/o :Kamadolli 31
Male

B.Com, LLB KAR4925/2021 10-12-2021 9663184684
- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, KUNDAGOL

69  R/o :Yaraguppi 51
Male

BA.LLB (spl) KAR974/1999 25-03-1999 9448560038
- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, KUNDAGOL

70  R/o :B R Ambedkara Nagara Kundagol 39
Male

BA.LLB KAR3009/2021 08-10-2021 8095179336
- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, KUNDAGOL

71  R/o : Ajjana Bhavi Kundagol 41
Male

BA.LLB KAR914/2011 26-08-2011 9901551846
- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, KUNDAGOL

72  R/o :Kalasa 33
Male

BA.LLB (spl) KAR1653/2018 06-09-2018 9902035380
- 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, KUNDAGOL

73  R/o :Yaliwala 48
Male

BA.LLB (spl) KAR3306/2007 21-09-2007 9900467122 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, KUNDAGOL

74  R/o : Nadigera Oni Kundagol 44
Male

B.com, LLB (spl) KAR1510/2006 23-06-2006 9945912166 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, KUNDAGOL

75  R/o :Mandiganala 35 Male B.com, LLB KAR775/2017 16-06-2017 9986478958 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, KUNDAGOL

76 37 Male M.com,LLB KAR /1381/20216 10-02-2016 9686540683 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, KALAGHATAGI
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77 29 Male B.Com,LLB KAR /2715/2022 15-07-2022 7204443800 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, KALAGHATAGI

78 29 Male B.A.LLB KAR/ 1464/2020 27-11-2020 8867408008 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, KALAGHATAGI

79 34 Male B.Com,LLB KAR/1692/2015 04-09-2015 8105668935 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, KALAGHATAGI

80 40 Male B.Com,LLB KAR/1732/2013 06-09-2013 9743277293 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, KALAGHATAGI

81 29 Male B.Com,LLB KAR/ 529/2020 13-03-2020 9739720943 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, KALAGHATAGI

82 48 FeMale B.Com,LLB KAR/ 850/2002 01-07-2002 9448919759 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, KALAGHATAGI

83 25 FeMale B.Com,LLB KAR /4444/2023 15-11-2023 9901839435 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, KALAGHATAGI

84 48 Male B.A.LLB (Spl) KAR/49/2000 07-01-2000 9448808728 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, KALAGHATAGI

85 32 Male B.Com,LLB KAR/1370/2015 21-08-2015 7259736909 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, KALAGHATAGI

86 At Post: Kamadhenu, Taluk: Kalaghatagi Dist: Dharwad
KAR/1138/2022 04-03-2022 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, KALAGHATAGI

87 At Post: Court Road, Kalaghatagi
KAR/1959/2016 07-10-2016 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, KALAGHATAGI

88 At Post: Chintamani Plot, Kalaghatagi
03-09-2010 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, KALAGHATAGI

89 At Post: Mukkal, Taluk: Kalaghatagi Dist: Dharwad
KAR/2816/2021 24-09-2021 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, KALAGHATAGI

90 At Post: Sangedeverkoppa, Taluk: Kalaghatagi Dist: Dharwad
KAR/1163/2022 04-03-2022 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, KALAGHATAGI

91 49 Male BA LLB (Spl) KAR 1349/2002 12-08-2002 9845875794 - - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

92 56 Male III Year LLB (Spl) KAR 44/1998 10-01-1998 9035190512 9448326277 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

93 42 Male BA LLB (Spl) KAR 220/2013 01-03-2013 9663122426 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

94 46 Male BA LLB (Spl) KAR 650/2005 18-03-2005 9036042470 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

95 47 Male BA LLB (Spl) KAR 1672/2008 08-08-2008 8310459857 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

96 50 Female B.com LLB KAR 1083/2004 04-06-2004 9480725189 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

97 48 Female B.sc LLB KAR 417/2010 19-03-2010 8951968578 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

98 45 Male BA LLB (Spl) KAR 527/2007 16-03-2007 9448805044 - - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

99 30 Male BA LLB (Spl) KAR 2114/2019 30-08-2019 8088274820 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

100 27 Male BA LLB (Hons) 25-02-2022 8867330373 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

101 40 Male B.com LLB KAR 1367/2016 02-09-2016 9845967837 9986296256 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

102 40 Male BA LLB (Spl) KAR 400/2010 12-03-2010 9743316585 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

103 49 Female B.com LLB (Spl) KAR 2161/2012 12-10-2012 9480553182 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

104 45 Female B.com LLB (Spl) KAR 2834/2011 16-12-2011 8050408795 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

105 46 Female BA LLB (Spl) LLM (Hons) KAR 2449/2009 09-10-2009 9880742551 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

Sri Sachin Sadanand Chintamani
 
Sri Mahesh Gopalgouda Patil.

Sri Siddappa Rudrappa . Hosavakkal

Sri Ningappa Basappa Muttannavar

Sri. Manjunath Gurappa Hoogar

Sei Vasanti Murlidhar Khanapur
 
Kumari Kalapana Parashuram Hebballi

Sri. Manjunath Mahadevappa Chalavadi

Sri. Shivarudrappa Sankarappa Dhanigound

At post: Chintamani plot , Kalaghatagi

 At post: Hirehonnihalli tq: Kalaghatagi

 At post: Hirehonnihalli

At post: Pujar Oni Ganjigatti tq: Kalaghatagi

At post Tabakadhonnihalli tq: Kalagahatagi

At post: Patil park Kalaghatagi

At post: Tumrikoppa Tq: Kalaghatagi

 At post: APMC Kalaghatagi

 At post: Hirehonnihalli tq: Kalaghatagi
32 Male B.A. LLB 9060082401

32 Male B.Com,LLB 8880218655

41 FeMale B.A. LLB KAR/ 2661/2010 7337888622

33 Male B.A. LLB 8884117619

31 Male B.A. LLB 9663609147

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Sri Budayya Tippayya Dharmoji -

Sri Shivakumar Shankrappa Haveri -

Smt. Channamma Danappa Koti -

Sri Siddalingayya Rudrayya Hiremath -

Sri Yallappa Mudakappa Hosamani -

Sachinchintamanip@gmail.com

LlbMaheshpatil@gmail.com

Sidduhosavakkal@gmail.com

nbmuttannavar@gmail.com

Manjunathhoogar705@gmail.com

kalpanhebballi466@gmail.com

Chalavadimanjunath311@gmail.com

Shivarudra890@gmail.com

Hiremathbhuday16@gmail.com

Siddu02hiremath@gmail.com

yallappamh1122@gmail.com

rayanagoudahosagoudar@gmail.com

parashuramgoudar2015@gmail.com

sajjanashettarch@gmail.com

Maheshvaggar05@gmail.com

umahandi98@gmail.com

ambikap677@gmail.com

Khansabakki62@gmail.com

mdhussainlakkundi@gmail.com

ramakrishna.3426663@gmail.com

honnappa.s.p@gmail.com

malathimbhat@gmail.com

g.8050408795@gmail.com

sshashikala75@gmail.com

-

Shivakumarhaveri711@gmail.com

Sri. Narayanswami E

Sri. Rayangouda G Hosgoudra

Sri. Parashuram Goudar

Sri. Chandrashekar Sajjanshettar

Sri. Mahesh B Waggar

Smt. Uma H Handi

Smt. Ambika patil

Sri. Mulla Shafi Kareemsab

Sri. Khansan Rajasab Akki

Sri. Mohammad Hussain I Lakkundi

Sri. Ramkrishna A Khatare

Sri. Honnappa S Pattanashettar

Smt. Malathi M Bhat

Smt. Singtalor Geetanjali

Smt. Shashikala N Hosmath

R/o: Timmasagar Gudi Road, Vidyanagar, Hubballi

R/o: Nandini Nagar 1st Cross
R N Shetty Road, Old Hubballi

R/o: H.N. 41, Sri. Manjunath Nilaya,
Priyadarshini Colony, Navalli Plot Hubballi

R/o: G-4 Amruth Residency Apartment
Jayanagar Vidyanagar Hubballi

R/o: Shishuvinhalli

R/o: Shishuvinhalli

R/o: Arvind S Patil Unkal Hubballi

R/o: Hubballi

R/o: I B Janata Tadas

R/o: 1024 Last Bus Staff Anand Nagar Hubballi

R/o: # 51 Abhinav Nagar Anand Nagar Road
Old Hubballi

R/o: #38 Revenue Colony Vijay Nagar Hubballi

R/o: Lingraj Nagar Vidyanagar Hubballi

R/o: # 224 Shantinikethan Bhairidevarakoppa Hubballi

R/o: Lingaraj Nagar Hubballi

KAR 1051/2022
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106 44 Female BA LLB (Spl) KAR 550/2007 16-03-2007 9481208587 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

107 73 Male MA LLB (Spl) KAR 410/1983 13-07-1983 9731845456 8362202205 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

108 53 female BA LLB KAR 1457/2021 05-03-2021 8088991091 9845161110 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

109 32 Male LLB 3 KAR 4456/2021 26-11-2021 9449419336 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

110 53 Female BA LLB (Spl) KAR 897/2001 30-03-2001 9945661705 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

111 43 Female BA LLB (Spl) KAR 3184/2006 15-09-2006 7975631229 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

112 55 Male M.sc LLM KAR 160/2001 02-02-2001 9480254020 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

113 42 Male BA LLB (Spl) KAR 1298/2007 29-06-2007 9972112211 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

114 47 Male BA LLB KAR 2930/2008 26-09-2008 9035201440 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

115 44 Male KAR 3775/2006 27-10-2006 9916763485 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

116 58 Male KAR 105/1998 16-01-1998 9448902216 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

117 45 Female B.Sc LLM KAR 3320/2005 23-09-2005 8494833089 9964599089/
8367962003 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

118 53 Male KAR 821/2001 23-03-2001 9902662531 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

119 35 Female BA LLB (Spl) KAR 778/2016 01-07-2016 7259582594 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

120 44 Female BA LLB KAR 504/2006 24-02-2006 8722020762 - - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

121 41 Male BA LLB(Spl) KAR 390/2010 12-03-2010 9845598923 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

122 30 Female BA LLB KAR 1204/2022 04-03-2022 9036213017 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

123 29 Female BA LLB KAR 3013/2022 25-07-2022 8722185439 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

124 34 Female BA LLB KAR 448/2014 25-04-2014 8970926089 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

125 39 Male BA LLB KAR 541/2011 15-04-2011 8861521846 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Hubballi

126 R/o Ibrahimpur, Tq: Navalgund
32 Male Bcom.LLB KAR – 1049/2019 14-06-2019 9686868296 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Navalgund 

127 Hallad Oni , Navalgund
44 Male Bcom.LLB KAR – 18/20210 08-01-2010 9739052762 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Navalgund 

128 R/o Majjigudda, Tq: Annigeri, Dist: Dharawad
29 Male Bcom.LLB KAR – 2179/2019 30-08-2019 7348834527 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Navalgund 

129 R/o Naganur Tq: Navalgund
40 Male B A .LLB KAR – 3596/2010 29-10-2010 9663782125 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Navalgund 

130 R/o Basapur Tq: Annigeri
43 Male B A .LLB KAR –3567/2010 29-10-2010 9972622238 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Navalgund 

131 Ganapati Pet,Office: Near Amba Bhavani Gudi, Navalgund
66 Male Bcom.LLB KAR – 1115/1991 20-12-1991 8105465890 - - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Navalgund 

132 R/o Alagawadi Tq: Navalgund
35 Male B A .LLB KAR – 156/2020 30-03-2021 9590873212 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Navalgund 

133 Near. Dyamavva Temple, Navalgund
47 Male B A .LLB KAR – 653/2006 03-03-2006 9611448301 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Navalgund 

134 R/o Kondikoppa, Tq: Annigeri
36 Female B A. LLB KAR – 1036/2013 28-06-2013 8088118804 - 01.09.2025 31.08.2028 TLSC, Navalgund 

Smt. Nadugaddi Kamalakshi

Sri. Ashok C Navalur

Sri.Santhosh N Reddy

Sri. Peersab F Nadaf

Smt. Anvekar Anita Ashok

Sri. Sureshgouda N Patil

R/o: #3 Plot No. 15 Near Ganapathi Temple
Santhosh Nagar Hubballi

R/o: # 66 Bafna Layout Karwar Road Hubballi

R/o: Near Shri Prasanna Ganapathi Temple
Ambika nagar Keshwapur Hubballi.

R/o: Keshwapur Hubballi.

R/o: Plot No 112 Om Krupa Central Excise Colony
Gokul Road Hubballi.

R/o: HIG-13 House No. 4 Akshay park Gokul Road Hubballi.

kamalabhavikatti21@gmail.com

t.siddharth2012@gmail.com

ratnadanammanavar69@gmail.com

renukakoyappanavar@gmail.com

suryakant123@gmail.com

santhoshnr99@gmail.com

adv.masudsiddique@gmail.com

chanabasubg@gmail.com

Nadafpf@gmail.com

sumavithalkar@yahoo.com

snpatil.suresh123@gmail.com

prkambalimath@gmail.com

kattimanju1984@gmail.com

JyotiBommanal1994@gmail.com

teggibharathi@gmail.com

shobhasharakani@gmail.com

desaivinod1985@gmail.com

Gowdasuraj19@gmail.com

Biradarmallikarjun82@gmail.com

Shivu.a.p.j96@gmail.com

aholeyannavar@gmail.com

hbmelinamani38@gmail.com

kumararaddimeti@gmail.com

anilkumarjamboti@gmail.com

paravatihiremath46@gmail.com

Smt. Neeta A Kabadi

Sri. T D Siddharth

Smt. Nagarathna M Danammanavar

Smt. Honawad Renuka

Sri. Suryakanth V Dhage

Sri. Masud A Siddique

Sri. Channabassu B Ganiger

Smt. Priya Kambalimath

Kumari. Savita S Patil

Sri. Manjunath F Katti

Kumari. Jyoti D Nommanal

Kumari. Teggi S Bharati

Smt. Parvathi N Kambali

Sri. Vinodkumar P Desai

R/o: House No. 39/3 Irkal Building Beside laxmi Temple
4th Cross Kamaripeth Hubballi

R/o: #19/2 Basavnagar Hegeeri Extension Old Hubballi.

R/o: Plot No 53 Adyapak Nagar
Vishwakarma Nilay Hubballi

R/o: House No. 52/17 Jayanagar Vidyanagar Hubballi.

R/o: Ram Nagar Gadag Road
Near Railway Hospital Hubballi.

R/o: #47 3rd Cross Adyapak Nagar
Godihal Road, Old Hubballi.

R/o: #1114 R M Lohiyanagar Hubballi.

R/o: House No. 2059/B1 Vijay Nagar Hubballi.

R/o: Kiresur Hubballi.

R/o: AT: Jigalur Post: Malali Tq: Kundgol

R/o: 5th Cross Karwar Road Hubballi.

R/o: Girnichal Huballi.

R/o: Siddharoodh colony, Dharwad.

R/o: Plot No 5, 1st Floor Golden Enclave B Block Hubballi

BA LLB

BA LLB

BA LLB

Shri. Suraj D. Hiregoudar

Mallikarjun B. Biradar

Shri. Shivappa A. Patni

Shri. Atmanand S. Holeyannavar

Shri. Hanamantappa B. Melinamani

Shri. Channabasanagouda M.Patil

Kumararaddi Meti R. Meti

Shri.Anilkumar L. Jamboti

Smt: Paravati C. Hiremath


